RECEPTACLE OPTIONS SUFFIX # INLET OPTIONS SUFFIX #
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -972 With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -972
With 3 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -263 With 3 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -263
With 4 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -264 With 4 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -264
Straight Insertion Recept # -352~ Self-Ejecting Plug Release** Inlet # -338
Self-Ejecting Connector Release** Recept # -354~ With No Lockout Hole Inlet # -A155
Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375 For Microswitch Inlet # -270+
Padlock Pawl Recept # -843

! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
Order Example:  480 V DS60 + 2 auxiliary contacts
			                  DS60 Poly inlet 3P+G = 33-68043-972
Notes:
 + Not UL/CSA Listed. Not available for 3P+N+G configurations.
** For self-ejecting connectors and plugs, a 443 suffix must
    be added to the handle part number. See pages 233-234
    for more information.
 ~ Standard closed lid configuration.
DS60 Switch-Rated - 60 A
! See pages 231-238 for detailed
information on these options
47
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 4
POLY ANGLE
30 DE-
GREE 514M3 70˚ 514M7
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 594M0
30 DEGREE 594M3
30 DEGREE 794M3L
30˚ Oversized 794M3
Mounts on oversize box
only. Order with 7T5F0Nxx.
See pg 52.
70 DEGREE 594M7
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT Part #
30 DEGREE 1/2" NPT 514B3N05
For poly devices
only
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30 DEGREE 3/4" NPT 514B3N07
30 DEGREE 1" NPT 514B3N10
30 DEGREE 1 1/4" NPT 514B3N12
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70 DEGREE 514C7000
70° poly boxes are
not drilled.
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
Ground Bar 51-AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
70 DEGREE 1/2" NPT 714C7N05
*� Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
70 DEGREE 3/4" NPT 714C7N07
70 DEGREE 1" NPT 714C7N10
70 DEGREE 1 1/4" NPT 714C7N12
70 DEGREE 1 1/2" NPT 714C7N15
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1" NPT 7T4F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4" NPT 7T4F0N12
0˚ 1 1/2" NPT 7T4F0N15
0˚ 2" NPT 7T4F0N20
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30 DEGREE 1" NPT 714C3N10 For metal angle,
replace “71” prefix
with “79”.
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30 DEGREE 1 1/4" NPT 714C3N12
30 DEGREE 1 1/2" NPT 714C3N15
30 DEGREE 2" NPT 714C3N20
HANDLE WITH NPT PART # POLY PART # METAL
1/2" NPT 514P0N05 594P0N05